EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B1 Tee Ball
t-Cubs
Completed
G# Date Field
5 Apr-05 (Sat) A
14 Apr-16 (Wed) A
Pending
Gt Date Field
3 Mar-30 (Sun) A
18 Apr-22 (Tue) A
21 Apr-25 (Fri) S
24 Apr-30 (Wed) 10
26 May-03 (Sat) B
28 May-05 (Mon) 10
9 May-10 (Sat) A
34 May-14 (Wed) S
38 May-20 (Tue) B
12 May-23 (Fri) A
12 Games
11:29:08 AM

Time
11:00 AM
5:45 PM

Time
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM
5:45 PM
3:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Team

t-Cubs
t-Cubs

Team

t-Cubs
t-Cubs
t-Cubs
t-Cubs
t-Cubs
t-Cubs
t-Cubs
t-Cubs
t-Cubs
t-Cubs

Version:

Opponent
t-Dodgers
t-Yankees

Opponent
t-Orioles

t-Orioles
t-Phillies
t-Dodgers
t-Giants
t-Giants
t-Padres
t-Yankees
t-Padres
t-Phillies

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85635798

85635805

Match#
85657816

85635810
85635813
85665225
85635816
85665291

85635800 Rescheduled

85635824
85635828

85664781 Rescheduled
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B1 Tee Ball
t-Dodgers
Completed
G# Date Field
Mar-30 (Sun) A
Apr-05 (Sat) A
Pending
G# Date Field
15 Apr-17 (Thu) S
16 Apr-22 (Tue) S
20 Apr-25 (Fri) B
22 Apr-27 (Sun) A
24 Apr-30 (Wed) 10
29 May-06 (Tue) 10
32 May-10 (Sat) A
33 May-12 (Mon) 10
35 May-14 (Wed) A
10 May-31 (Sat) A
12 Games
11:29:08 AM

Time

2:00 PM

11:00 AM

Time

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
12:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
1:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM

Team
t-Dodgers
t-Dodgers

Team

t-Dodgers
t-Dodgers
t-Dodgers
t-Dodgers
t-Dodgers
t-Dodgers
t-Dodgers
t-Dodgers
t-Dodgers
t-Dodgers

Version:

Opponent
t-Phillies
t-Cubs

Opponent
t-Giants
t-Padres
t-Yankees
t-Padres
t-Cubs
t-Orioles
t-Orioles
t-Yankees
t-Giants
t-Phillies

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85635829

85635798

Match#
85635806

85635809
85635812
85665223
85665225
85665292
85635821
85665379
85635825

85635801 Rescheduled
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B1 Tee Ball
t-Giants

G#

15
17

26
28
30
35
37
39
41
11

Pending
Date
Apr-04 (Fri)
Apr-17 (Thu)
Apr-22 (Tue)
Apr-29 (Tue)
May-03 (Sat)
May-05 (Mon)
May-07 (Wed)
May-14 (Wed)
May-20 (Tue)
May-21 (Wed)
May-29 (Thu)
Jun-02 (Mon)
12 Games

11:29:09 AM

Field

Time

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Team

t-Giants
t-Giants
t-Giants
t-Giants
t-Giants
t-Giants
t-Giants
t-Giants
t-Giants
t-Giants
t-Giants
t-Giants

Version:

Opponent
t-Padres

t-Dodgers
t-Phillies
t-Orioles
t-Cubs
t-Cubs
t-Padres
t-Dodgers
t-Phillies
t-Orioles
t-Yankees
t-Yankees

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85635797

85635806
85635808
85635816
85665291
85635820
85635825
85658161
85665380
85635830

85635802 Rescheduled
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B1 Tee Ball
t-Orioles
Completed

G# Date Field

13 Apr-15 (Tue) S
Pending
G# Date Field
3  Mar-30 (Sun) A
18 Apr-22 (Tue) A
19 Apr-25 (Fri) A
23 Apr-27 (Sun) A
7 Apr-29 (Tue) 10
27 May-03 (Sat) A
29 May-06 (Tue) 10
32 May-10 (Sat) A
36 May-17 (Sat) A
39 May-21 (Wed) A
42 Jun-01 (Sun) A
12 Games
11:29:09 AM

Time

5:45 PM

Time

5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
2:00 PM
5:45 PM
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
12:00 PM

Team
t-Orioles

Team
t-Orioles

t-Orioles
t-Orioles
t-Orioles
t-Orioles
t-Orioles
t-Orioles
t-Orioles
t-Orioles
t-Orioles
t-Orioles

Version:

Opponent

t-Phillies

Opponent

t-Cubs
t-Cubs
t-Padres
t-Yankees
t-Giants
t-Yankees
t-Dodgers
t-Dodgers
t-Phillies
t-Giants
t-Padres

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85635804

Match#
85657816

85635810
85635814

85665224

85664676 Rescheduled

85635817
85665292
85635821
85635826
85665380
85635836
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Padres
Completed

G#

G#

16
19
22
25
30

38
40
42

Date
Apr-09 (Wed)

Pending
Date
Mar-30 (Sun)
Apr-04 (Fri)
Apr-22 (Tue)
Apr-25 (Fri)
Apr-27 (Sun)
May-03 (Sat)
May-07 (Wed)
May-10 (Sat)
May-20 (Tue)
May-27 (Tue)
Jun-01 (Sun)
12 Games

11:29:09 AM

Field
10
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Time

5:45 PM

Time
3:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:45 PM
3:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
12:00 PM

Team
t-Padres

Team
t-Padres

t-Padres
t-Padres
t-Padres
t-Padres
t-Padres
t-Padres
t-Padres
t-Padres
t-Padres
t-Padres

Version:

Opponent

t-Phillies

Opponent
t-Yankees

t-Giants
t-Dodgers
t-Orioles
t-Dodgers
t-Phillies
t-Giants
t-Cubs
t-Cubs
t-Yankees
t-Orioles

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85664763

Match#
85635796

85635797
85635809
85635814
85665223
85635818
85635820

85635800 Rescheduled

85635828
85665538
85635836
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B1 Tee Ball

t-Phillies

Completed
G# Date Field
1 Mar-30 (Sun) A
Apr-09 (Wed) 10
13 Apr-15 (Tue) S
Pending
G# Date Field
17 Apr-22 (Tue) B
21 Apr-25 (Fri) S
6 May-01 (Thu) 10
25 May-03 (Sat) A
31 May-10 (Sat) A
36 May-17 (Sat) A
37 May-20 (Tue) A
12 May-23 (Fri) A
10 May-31 (Sat) A

12 Games

11:29:09 AM

Time
2:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Time
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM

Team

t-Phillies
t-Phillies
t-Phillies

Team

t-Phillies
t-Phillies
t-Phillies
t-Phillies
t-Phillies
t-Phillies
t-Phillies
t-Phillies
t-Phillies

Version:

Opponent
t-Dodgers
t-Padres
t-Orioles

Opponent
t-Giants
t-Cubs
t-Yankees
t-Padres
t-Yankees
t-Orioles
t-Giants
t-Cubs
t-Dodgers

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85635829

85664763
85635804

Match#
85635808

85635813

85664714 Rescheduled

85635818
85635822
85635826
85658161
85664781
85635801

Rescheduled
Rescheduled
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B1 Tee Ball
t-Yankees
Completed

G# Date Field

14 Apr-16 (Wed) A
Pending
G# Date Field
2 Mar-30 (Sun) A
20 Apr-25 (Fri) B
23 Apr-27 (Sun) A
6 May-01 (Thu) 10
27 May-03 (Sat) A
31 May-10 (Sat) A
33 May-12 (Mon) 10
34 May-14 (Wed) S
40 May-27 (Tue) 10
41 May-29 (Thu) A
11 Jun-02 (Mon) 10
12 Games
11:29:09 AM

Time

5:45 PM

Time
3:30 PM
5:45 PM
2:00 PM
5:45 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Team
t-Yankees

Team
t-Yankees

t-Yankees
t-Yankees
t-Yankees
t-Yankees
t-Yankees
t-Yankees
t-Yankees
t-Yankees
t-Yankees
t-Yankees

Version:

Opponent

t-Cubs

Opponent
t-Padres

t-Dodgers
t-Orioles
t-Phillies
t-Orioles
t-Phillies
t-Dodgers
t-Cubs
t-Padres
t-Giants
t-Giants

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday afternoon updates #4181121
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Match#
85635805

Match#
85635796

85635812

85665224

85664714 Rescheduled

85635817
85635822
85665379
85635824
85665538
85635830

85635802 Rescheduled
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